

FOI Ref
10632

Response sent
11 Mar 2022

(CCC) Payments to suppliers

I am looking for some assistance with your organisation's Spend/Transparency data, available on the following weblink:

<https://www.cambridge.gov.uk/payments-to-suppliers>

There appears to be no file available for the month of December 2021. Could you advise when the file will be made available to view online? Would it be possible for you to email me a copy of the December 2021 file please and thank you?

Response

Please see our website on the following link:

<https://www.cambridge.gov.uk/payments-to-suppliers>

We have data from April 2021 to the end of January 2022 currently available to view.

We aim to provide a high-quality service to you and hope that you are satisfied with this response. If you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk
